Spare parts list

Petrol breakers
CP Red Hawk

www.cp.com Chicago Pneumatic Construction Tools




2008-12

No.9800 0666 93b

© Copyright Chicago Pneumatic Construction Tools
STOCKHOLM « SWEDEN

9800 0666 93b




Contents

Spare parts list. ... ... e 4
Red Hawk Hex 22x108 (Top cover, Front cover, Back cover).............. ..., 4
Red Hawk Hex 22x108 (Hammer piston, Breaker housing)...................oooia... 6
Red Hawk Hex 22xT108 (Cylinder). . . ...t ettt e e e e e e ettt 8
Red Hawk Hex 22xT08 (Crank Case). ...cvvveiieiit ittt it i ie et et e i 10
Red Hawk Hex 22x108 (Crank Case COVEI). .. uvitt ittt ittt ettt it it eieenn 12
Red Hawk Hex 22x108 (Starter cover, Fueltank). ........ ... .. .. ... 14
Red Hawk Hex 22xT108 (Filter cassett). .. ...ooviiinii ittt e i et 16
Red Hawk Hex 22x108 (Handle). . . ....ii it i e ettt e et 18

Working tools. . ... .. e 20
Hex 22x108 mMm (/8" X441 /4 ). o oo e e e e e 20
Hex 7/8"x47/a" ( 22XT08 MM .ottt ittt it et ettt ettt i et 21

ACCESSOIS. . ... e e 23
Optional equUIPMENt. . . ..ot 23
AN o o =5 ] 1P 24
1 ) o o 1 25

KIS, ..o e e e e e 26
Gasket kit - 9234 0009 22. .. oottt e e 26
Carburettor repair kit - 9234 0009 T12. ... .. i 26

9800 0666 93b




Spare parts list

Red Hawk Hex 22x108 (Top cover, Front cover, Back cover)

3
4[5]6]7

112

13

18

14[15[16[17118

19]20[21[22]23

9800 0666 93b




No. Description Remark Quantity Part number
1(2-7) Top cover kit 1 9234 0011 16
2 Top cover 1 -

3(4-7) Decal kit 1 9234 0011 21
4 Product label CP 1 9234 0011 19
5 Start instruction label 1 9234 0008 08
6 Safety label 1 9234 0011 30
7 Warning label 1 9234 0009 23
8(9-12) Front cover kit 1 9234 0011 12
9 Front cover 1 -

10(11-12) Decal kit 1 9234 0011 22
11 Product label 1 9234 0011 08
12 Electron distance label 1 9232 2216 80
13(14-23) Back cover kit 1 9234 0008 94
14 Back cover 1 -

15 Rope guide 1 9232 0905 30
16 Circlip 1 0335 1117 00
17 Label 1 9234 0009 09
18(19-23) Hatch cover kit 1 9234 0009 14
19 Hatch cover 1 -

20 Popnit 1 9232 0802 40
21 Rivet 1 9232 0802 30
22 Spring 1 9232 0406 30
23 Washer 1 9232 0309 80
24 Nut 16 9232 0207 50
25 Stud 12 9232 0116 60
26 Bracket 1 9234 0007 81
27 Bracket 1 9234 0007 79
28 Label 1 9234 0011 15
29 Label 1 9234 0011 28
30 Label 1 9234 0010 25

9800 0666 93b




Red Hawk Hex 22x108 (Hammer piston, Breaker housing)

S )

o

19 18
19[20[21

9800 0666 93b




No. Description Remark Quantity Part number
1(2-5) Hammer piston kit 1 9232 2109 51
2 Hammer piston 1 -

3(4-5) Piston ring kit 1 9232 2109 41
4 Piston ring 58.00 x 3.15 mm 2 9232 2106 70
5 Piston ring 90.00 x 3.15 mm 1 9232 2109 40
6 Piston ring 58.00 x 3.25 mm 2 9232 2106 90
7 Piston ring 58.00 x 3.45 mm 2 9232 2107 00
8(9-10) Piston guide kit 1 9232 2106 41
9 Piston guide 1 -

10 O-ring 99.10 x 2.40 mm 1 9232 1205 00
11(12-21) Breaker housing kit 1 9234 0011 34
12 Breaker housing 1 -

13 Inset socket 1 9234 0011 32
14 Gasket 22 mm 1 9232 1207 90
15 Yoke spring 1 9232 0402 80
16 Lock pin 1 9232 0601 90
17 Yoke 1 9232 1605 50
18(19-21) Yoke bolt kit 1 9232 1605 72
19 Spring 1 9232 0402 60
20 Yoke bolt 1 -

21 O-ring 2 9232 1201 80
22 Yoke nut 1 9232 1605 60
23 Lock ring 1 9232 0503 50

9800 0666 93b




14

15[16[17/18

22
23[24]2526

9800 0666 93b




No. Description Remark Quantity Part number
1(2-6) Cylinder kit 1 9234 0010 32
2 Cylinder 1 -

3 Stud bolt M6 x 25 mm, fos 2 9232 0116 50
4 Thread insert Helicol M5 x 0.8 x 10 mm 2 9232 1808 70
5 Thread insert Helicol M14 x 1.25 x 12 mm 1 9232 1802 40
6 Thread insert Helicol M16 x 1.25 x 8 mm 1 9232 1808 80
7 Gasket 1 9232 1202 50
8 Muffler 1 9234 0014 35
9 Screw 2 9232 0115 40
10 Nut M6, DIN 6927 2 9232 0207 50
11 Gasket 1 9232 1214 20
12 Washer 2 0301 2318 00
13 Spring 2 9234 0014 79
14(15-18) Valve body kit 1 9232 1902 52
15 Valve body 1 -

16 Screw M5 x 14 mm 4 9232 0116 40
17 Spring 1 9232 0401 90
18 Valve washer 1 9232 1900 40
19(20-21) Rubber hose kit 1 9232 1401 31
20 Rubber hose 1 -

21 Lock ring 2 9232 0503 50
22(23-26) Valve body kit 1 9232 1902 92
23 Valve body 1 -

24 Screw M5 x 14 mm 4 9232 0116 40
25 Spring 1 9232 0401 90
26 Valve washer 1 9232 1900 40
27 Rubber hose 1 9232 1408 20
28 Spark plug Bosch WR7AC 1 9234 0009 04
29 Cleaning needle 1 9232 1802 11
30 Gas duct valve 1 9232 1900 51
31 Tube 1 9232 1401 40

9800 0666 93b




1
2[3]4]5]6]7]8

16
1718119

11
1213[14]15

9800 0666 93b




No. Description Quantity Part number
1(2-10) Crank case kit 1 9234 0014 84
2 Crank case 1 -

3 Stud 7 9232 0116 80
4 Stud 22 9232 0116 60
5 Stud 4 9232 0116 20
6 Stud 2 9232 0116 70
7 Retainer ring 2 9232 1200 70
8(9-10) Needle bearing kit 1 9232 1003 02
9 Needle bearing 2 9232 1003 10
10 Spacer 2 -

11(12-15) Engine piston kit 1 9234 0014 11
12 Engine piston 1 -

13 Piston ring 2 9234 0014 13
14 Piston ring 1 9232 2204 10
15 Lock ring 2 9232 0501 10
16(17-19) Crank shaft kit 1 9234 0014 90
17 Crank shaft 1 -

18 Key 1 9232 2214 20
19 Needle bearing 1 9232 1000 70
20 Spring washer 2 9232 0308 40
21 Nut 2 9232 0206 10
22 Draw bolt 2 9232 0111 60
23 Dome nut 2 9232 0206 00
24 CE data plate 1 -

25 Rivet 2 -

26 Side handle 1 9234 0007 98
27 Gasket 1 9232 1202 60
28 Nut 17 9232 0207 50
29 Nut 4 9232 0208 00

9800 0666 93b




=
M
)}
N
0
0
o
o
(=3
0
)}

12
13[14[15

18
19[20/21
11

8
91011

1
2[3[4]5]6[7[8

Red Hawk Hex 22x108 (Crank case cover)




No. Description Remark Quantity Part number
1(2-11) Cover kit 1 9234 0008 53
2 Cover 1 -

3 Screw 4 9232 0115 40
4 Bushing 1 9232 0903 40
5 Needle bearing 1 -

6 Disk 1 9232 1003 10
7 Spark plug cap 1 9232 2606 60
8(9-11) Electronic unit kit 1 9234 0008 71
9 Electronic unit 1 -

10 Protection hose 1 9232 2304 60
1 Coupling sleeve 1 -

12(13-15) Induction coil kit 1 9232 2609 01
13 Screw 2 9232 0115 40
14 Spark plug cap 1 9232 2606 60
15 Induction coil 1 -

16 Gasket 1 9232 1202 60
17 Spark plug 1 9234 0009 04
18(19-21) Flywheel kit 1 9232 2213 51
19 Flywheel 1 -

20 Nut 1 9232 0208 10
21 Lock ring 1 9232 0504 20
22 Socket 1 9232 1214 90

9800 0666 93b




Red Hawk Hex 22x108 (Starter cover, Fuel tank)

15
16[17]18[19

20
21222324

9800 0666 93b




No. Description Quantity Part number
1(2-5) Starter cover kit 1 9234 0008 42
2 Starter cover 1 -

3(4-5) Screw cap kit 1 9234 0008 52
4 Screw cap 1 -

5 O-ring 1 9232 1213 90
6 Wearing washer 1 9232 2406 40
7(8) Starter spring kit 1 9232 2407 71
8 Starter spring cassette 1 -

9(10-11) Starter pulley kit 1 9232 2405 01
10 Starter pulley 1 -

11 Needel bearing 1 9232 1003 80
12(13-14) Starter rope kit 1 9234 0009 00
13 Starter rope 1 9232 2405 10
14 Starter handle 1 9234 0000 45
15(16-19) One-way clutch kit 1 9232 2401 01
16 One-way clutch 1 -

17 Snap ring 1 9232 0501 20
18 Ball 4 9232 1300 20
19 Stop screw 1 9232 0104 30
20(21-24) Fuel tank kit 1 9234 0007 90
21 Fuel tank 1 -

22 Fuel tube 1 -

23 Fuel filter 1 9234 0008 89
24 Fuel tank cap set 1 9234 0006 38
25 Bolt 3 92320115 30
26 Center tube 1 9232 2406 10
27 Retainer ring 1 9232 1202 90

9800 0666 93b




Red Hawk Hex 22x108 (Filter cassett)

4
5]6]7

=
M
)}
N
0
0
o
o
(=3
0
)}




No. Description Quantity Part number
1 Air filter 1 9234 0001 36
2 Nut 2 9232 0208 80
3 Plate 1 9234 0000 63
4(5-7) Filter cassette kit 1 9234 0007 77
5 Filter cassette 1 -

6 Choke handle 1 9234 0007 68
7 Choke arm 1 9234 0010 30
8 Gasket 1 9234 0001 37
9 Carburettor 1 9234 0008 03
10 Stud 2 9234 0001 80
11 Hose 1 9234 0008 87
12 Screw 6 9232 0118 80
13 Reed valve 1 9234 0007 65
14 Wire attachment 1 9234 0008 04
15 Distans 1 9234 0009 17
16 Hose-clamp 2 9234 0009 21
17 Hose 1 9234 0014 03

9800 0666 93b




9
1011112

15
16[17]18

19
201212223 4
22

1
2[3]4[5]6]7[8[9N2

25

9800 0666 93b




No. Description Remark Quantity Part number
1(2-14) Handle left kit 1 9234 0008 05
2 Handle 1 -

3 Stop switch 1 9234 0001 11
4 Throttle control 1 9234 0005 25
5 Nipple 1 9234 0004 90
6 Washer 1 9234 0005 84
7 Steering wheel 1 9234 0002 18
8 Parallel pin CP 5x32 mm 1 9234 0005 65
9(10-14) Tube cover kit 1 9234 0008 95
10 Protection cover 1 -

11 Wire 1 -

12(13-14) Protection kit 1 9234 0008 47
13 Cable 1 -

14 Cable 1 -

15(16-18) Handle right kit 1 9234 0008 07
16 Handle 1 -

17 Washer 1 9234 0005 84
18 Steering wheel 1 9234 0002 18
19(20-23) Handle bar kit 1 9234 0014 78
20 Handle bar 1 -

21 Connex pin 1 -

22 Stud 1 9234 0010 40
23 Damper 1 9234 0009 10
24 Spring pin 2 9232 0606 60
25 Handle spring 1 9234 0007 61
26 Clamp 2 9234 0008 50
27 Stud M6 x 45 mm 2 9232 0116 80
28 Stud M6 x 35 mm 2 9232 0116 70
29 Nut M6 4 9232 0207 50
30 Spring pin 2 9232 0606 50

9800 0666 93b




N |

le i

————=F

12

16

20

Hex 22x108 mm (7/z"x4"/4")

— = ]
W77,
%
N,
18

|—

=

L

[ =

No. Description W (mm) L (mm) Part number
1 Moil point - 350 mm 3083 3228 00
- 480 mm 3083 3229 00
2 Narrow chisel 45 mm 240 mm 3083 3231 00
45 mm 340 mm 3083 3230 00
45 mm 450 mm 3083 4071 00
3 Wide chisel 75 mm 380 mm 30833232 00
75 mm 450 mm 3083 4072 00
4 Asphalt cutter 125 mm 350 mm 9245 2812 90
5 Digging chisel 75 mm 280 mm 3083 3233 00
6 Digging spade 120 mm 330 mm 3083 3234 00
7 Clay spade 125 mm 350 mm 3083 3235 00
8 Wedge chisel 35 mm 380 mm 3083 3236 00
9 Tie tamper 90 mm 390 mm 3083 3237 00
90 mm 460 mm 9245 2823 30
90 mm 550 mm 9245 2822 40
10 Wedge hammer @42 mm 195 mm 3083 3241 00

9800 0666 93b




No. Description W (mm) L (mm) Part number
1 Shaft for tamping pad - 185 mm 3083 3238 00
12 Drill steel 34 mm 400 mm 714-0434,05-02
33 mm 800 mm 714-0833,05-02
32 mm 1200 mm  714-1232,05-02
13 Pilot drill rod 26 mm 800 mm 575-3108,11-17
14 Reamer bit 76 mm - 175-5076,39-20
15 Wedge set 29 mm 9245 2813 81
34 mm 9245 2813 51
16 Tamping pad, round @175 mm - 3083 3252 10
17 Tamping pad, square 175 mm - 3083 3239 00
18 Driver blank @55 mm 195 mm 9245 2822 80
19 Post hole driver @40 mm 400 mm 9245 2822 31
20 Driver pad @100 mm - 9245 2817 90
21 Tamping set 175 mm 190 mm 3083 3240 00
7 1
Hex 7/3"x4"'/4" ( 22x108 mm)
—
w
+ |
L
No. Description W (in.) L (in.) Part number
1 Moil point - 14" 3083 3228 00
- 19" 3083 3229 00
2 Narrow chisel 1%" 9%s" 3083 3231 00
134" 13" 3083 3230 00
134" 18" 3083 4071 00
3 Wide chisel 3" 15" 3083 3232 00
3" 18" 3083 4072 00
4 Asphalt cutter 5" 14" 9245 2812 90
5 Digging chisel 3" 11" 3083 3233 00
6 Digging spade 4%" 13" 3083 3234 00
7 Clay spade 5" 14" 3083 3235 00
8 Wedge chisel 1%" 15" 3083 3236 00
9 Tie tamper 3%" 15" 3083 3237 00
3%" 18" 9245 2823 30
314" 22" 9245 2822 40
10 Wedge hammer 1%" 74" 3083 3241 00
11 Shaft for tamping pad - Tva" 3083 3238 00
12 Drill steel 1%" 16" 714-0434,05-02
1%6" 31" 714-0833,05-02
114" 47" 714-1232,05-02
13 Pilot drill rod 1" 31" 575-3108,11-17
14 Reamer bit gr - 175-5076,39-20
15 Wedge set 1%4" 9245 2813 81
1%" 9245 2813 51
16 Tamping pad, round ar" - 3083 3252 10
17 Tamping pad, square 7" - 3083 3239 00
18 Driver blank a2%" 74" 9245 2822 80
19 Post hole driver a1%" 16" 9245 2822 31

9800 0666 93b




No. Description W (in.) L (in.) Part number

20 Driver pad a4" - 9245 2817 90
21 Tamping set 7" 7" 3083 3240 00

9800 0666 93b




Accessories

Optional equipment

00000000000

©

No. Description Remark Quantity Part number
1 Guide roller 1 9234 0009 38
2 Petrol can 1 9234 0008 97
3 Machine box 1 9234 0011 25
4 Carrying harness 1 9238 2814 10
5 Trolley 1 9234 0006 54

9800 0666 93b




0Ll

©)

1
2[3[4]5

6[7]8]9

5%——1:20

4% —-1:25

2% -1:50
OIL FOR
5 LITRE

—

TOUO0000000

9800 0666 93b

[0o00T




No. Description Remark Quantity Part number
1(2-9) Tool bag kit 1 9234 0009 05

2 Tool bag 1 9238 2710 20

3 Socket wrench 1 9238 2714 00

4 Cleaning needle 1 9238 2701 00

5 Spark plug 1 9234 0009 04

6 Starter rope 1 9232 2405 10

7 Chuck template 1 9238 2707 90

8 Grinding template 1 9238 2708 10

9 Oil measure 1 9238 2718 40
10 Machine box 1 9234 0011 25

11 Petrol can 1 9234 0008 97
Motor oil

Description Remark Quantity Part number

Two stroke oil (motor oil)

11 (Fully synthetic and biodegradable)

1

9238 2743 50

9800 0666 93b




Gasket kit - 9234 0009 22

Description Remark Quantity Part number

Gasket kit 1 9234 0009 22
O-ring 15.3 x 2.4 mm 2 9232 1201 80
O-ring 99.10 x 2.40 mm 1 9232 1205 00
O-ring 27.1x 1.6 mm 1 9232 1208 20
O-ring 12.1x 1.6 mm 1 9232 1208 30
O-ring 17.1x 1.6 mm 1 9232 1208 40
O-ring 1 9232 1213 90
Rubber hose 1 9232 1401 31
Gasket 1 9232 1214 31
Gasket 1 9232 1202 50
Gasket 1 9232 1202 60
Seal tube 1 9232 1401 30
Lock ring 2 9232 0503 50

Carburettor repair kit - 9234 0009 12

Description Remark Quantity Part number

Carburettor repait kit 1 9234 0009 12
Gasket 1 -
Gasket 1 -
Diaphragm 1 -
Diaphragm 1 -

9800 0666 93b




Part number Page No. Part number Page No. Part number Page No.
0301 2318 00 9 12 9232 0116 60 5 25 9232 1208 30 26
0335 1117 00 5 16 1 4 9232 1208 40 26
175-5076,39-20 21 14 92320116 70 11 6 9232 1213 90 15 5
21 14 19 28 26
3083 3228 00 20 1 9232 0116 80 11 3 9232 1214 20 9 11
o g 19 27
9232 0118 80 17 12 9232 1214 31 26
3083 3229 00 20 1 9232 1214 90 13 22
21 1 9232 0206 00 11 23 6232 1300 20 s 5
3083 3230 00 20 2 9232 0206 10 11 21
21 5 9232 1401 30 26
9232 0207 50 5 24
3083 3231 00 20 2 9 10 9232 1401 31 9 19
21 2 11 28 26
3083 3232 00 20 3 19 29 9232 1401 40 9 31
21 3 9232 0208 00 11 29 9232 1408 20 9 27
3083 3233 00 20 5 9232 0208 10 13 20 9232 1605 50 7 17
21 5 9232 0208 80 17 2 9232 1605 60 7 22
3083 3234 00 ;‘1) g 9232 0308 40 11 20 9232 1605 72 7 18
232 2
3083 3235 00 20 7 9232 0309 80 5 3 9232 1802 11 9 29
21 7 9232 0401 90 9 17 9232 1802 40 9 5
9 25
3083 3236 00 20 8 9232 1808 70 9 4
21 8 9232 0402 60 7 19 9232 1808 80 o 6
3083 3237 00 20 9 92320402 80 ! 15 9232 1900 40 9 18
21 9 9232 0406 30 5 22 9 26
3083 3238 00 21 1 9232 0501 10 11 15 9232 1900 51 9 30
2 i 9232 0501 20 15 17 9232 1902 52 9 14
3083 5239 00 g} ]; 9232 0503 50 7 23 9232 1902 92 9 22
9 21
3083 3240 00 21 21 26 9232 2106 41 7 8
22 21 9232 0504 20 3 o1 9232 2106 70 7 4
3083 3241 00 5(1) 13 9232 0601 90 ; 16 9232 2106 90 7 6
9232 0606 50 19 30 = 2E 2l 00 / 7
3083 3252 10 21 16 Pr— 7 5
21 16 9232 0606 60 19 24
3083 4071 00 20 2 9232 0802 30 5 21 92322109 41 ! 3
21 2 9232 0802 40 3 20 92322109 51 7 !
3083 4072 00 20 3 9232 0903 40 13 4 9232 2204 10 11 14
21
575-3108,11-17 21 12 92320905 30 ° 19 T = =
-3108,11- 2 1 9232 1000 70 » 19 9232 2214 20 11 18
9232 1003 02 » s 9232 2216 80 5 12
714-0434,05-02 21 12 9232 2304 60 1 10
21 12 9232 1003 10 11 9
714-0833,05-02 21 12 13 6 9232 2401 01 15 15
21 12 9232 1003 80 15 11 9232 2405 01 15 9
714-1232,05-02 21 12 9232 1200 70 11 7 9232 2405 10 15 13
21 12 9232 1201 80 7 21 25 6
9232 0104 30 15 19 26 9232 2406 10 15 26
9232 0111 60 11 22 9232 1202 50 9 7 9232 2406 40 15 6
9232 0115 30 15 25 26 9232 2407 71 15 7
9232 0115 40 9 9 9232 1202 60 1 27 9232 2606 60 13 7
13 16 13 14
13 3 I
13 13 0232 1202 90 s . 9232 2609 01 13 12
9232 0116 20 11 5 9234 0000 45 15 14
9232 0116 40 9 16 9232 1205 00 2; 10 9234 0000 63 17 3
9 24
9234 0001 11 19 3
9232 0116 50 9 3 9232 1207 90 7 14
P 0 A o 9234 0001 36 17 1
9234 0001 37 17 8

9800 0666 93b




Part number Page No. Part number Page No.

9234 0001 80 17 10 9234 0010 40 19 22
9234 0002 18 19 7 9234 0011 08 5 1
19 18 9234 0011 12 5 8
9234 0004 90 19 5 9234 0011 15 5 28
9234 0005 25 19 4 9234 0011 16 5 1
9234 0005 65 19 8 9234 0011 19 5 4
9234 0005 84 18 1? 9234 0011 21 5 3
6234 0006 36 5 04 9234 0011 22 5 10
9234 0006 54 23 5 9234 0011 25 gg 13
9234 0007 61 19 25 9234 0011 28 5 29
9234 0007 65 17 13 9234 0011 30 5 6
9234 0007 68 17 6 9234 0011 32 7 13
9234 0007 77 17 4 9234 0011 34 7 1
9234 0007 79 5 27 9234 0014 03 17 17
9234 0007 81 5 26 9234 0014 11 11 "
9234 0007 90 15 20 9234 0014 13 11 13
9234 0007 98 11 26 9234 0014 35 9 8
9234 0008 03 17 9 9234 0014 78 19 19
9234 0008 04 17 14 9234 0014 79 9 13
9234 0008 05 19 1 9234 0014 84 11 1
9234 0008 07 19 15 9234 0014 90 1 16
9234 0008 08 5 5 9238 2701 00 25 4
9234 0008 42 15 1 9238 2707 90 25 7
9234 0008 47 19 12 9238 2708 10 25 8
9234 0008 50 19 26 9238 2710 20 25 2
9234 0008 52 15 3 9238 2714 00 25 3
9234 0008 53 13 1 9238 2718 40 25 9
9234 0008 71 13 8 9238 2743 50 25
9234 0008 87 17 1 9238 2814 10 23 4
9234 0008 89 15 23 9245 2812 90 20 4
9234 0008 94 5 13 21 4
9234 0008 95 19 9 9245 2813 51 21 15
9234 0008 97 23 2 21 15
25 1 9245 2813 81 21 15
9234 0009 00 15 12 21 19
9234 0009 04 9 28 9245 2817 90 21 20
13 17 22 20
25 5 9245 2822 31 21 19
9234 0009 05 25 1 21 19
9234 0009 09 5 17 9245 2822 40 5(1) g
9234 0009 10 19 23 9245 2822 80 21 18
9234 0009 12 26 21 18
9234 0009 14 5 18 9245 2823 30 20 9
9234 0009 17 17 15 21 9
9234 0009 21 17 16
9234 0009 22 26
9234 0009 23 5 7
9234 0009 38 23 1
9234 0010 25 5 30
9234 0010 30 17 7
9234 0010 32 9 1

9800 0666 93b




=
M
)}
0
0
0
o
o
(=3
0
)}




9800 0666 93b




=
M
)}
0
0
0
o
o
(=3
0
)}




2008-12

No0.9800 0666 93b

© Copyright Chicago Pneumatic Construction Tools

STOCKHOLM « SWEDEN Chicago Pneumatic Construction Tools




